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This 5 BR, 5 BA custom home sits on a gorgeous 1.71+/- acre 
lot & features an abundance of extra amenities. As you enter 
this amazing home, you will notice the elegant chandelier 
and grand staircase. First level offers a formal DR & LR w/
frpl, office & family room. The stunning, fully equipped kitchen 
has not only granite counter tops, but a separate eat-in area. 
The upper level offers 4 spacious BR & 3 full BA, including 
the MBR w/gas frpl & MBA w/lg tub & stand-up shower. The 
3rd floor offers a lg 763+/- sq.ft. children’s area. The walkout 
basement features a 
full 2nd kitchen, BR, 
BA & rec room... the 
perfect gathering area. 
The exterior features a 
3 car att garage, lg deck 
& private fenced back 
yard w/inground pool.

4431 Southern Hills Dr.
Ashland  $579,900
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9034 Left Fork Durbin Road - OWNERS 
TRANSFERRING AND YOU DON’T 
WANT TO MISS OUT ON THIS ONE!! 
Picture yourself sitting on the front porch 
swing with coffee enjoying the view and 
watching the kids play. This Boyd County 
property is move-in ready with 4 BR, 2.5 
BA, lg eat-in kitchen w/SS appliances, 
updated counter tops & a fireplace perfect 
for those winter family gatherings, dining 
room, living room, upstairs laundry room 
& HUGE bonus room. You can never have 
enough storage, so you are going to LOVE 
the 3 car det garage, 16x12 storage bldg 
& 33x31 2 stall metal barn with large tack 
room and lots of additional barn storage 
for your equipment. It’s the PERFECT 
location - less than 2 miles from US 23 
& country living at it’s best! Numerous 
items will remain with the home. Property 
qualifies for 100% financing! Call today 
so you can enjoy the Fall in the Country! 
Reduced $369,900

2887 St Hwy 1662 - Words can’t describe 
the beauty of this country estate. 19 mins 
from Morehead & 50 mins from Ashland, 
this 24 acre estate features an over 5,000 
sq.ft. home w/fin. bsmt of apx. 1,100 
ft. The MBA has a great claw-foot tub. 

Covered picnic area overlooks the pool 
& att garage. 1 acre stocked bass pond. 
$399,900
11724 E. Ky 8 - Looking for a home w/
inground pool? Here is a 3 BR, 2.5 BA 
1-1/2 story w/SS kitchen appliances 
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140 Firetown Rd. - This 4 BR, 3 BA home sits 
on 24+/- beautiful acres with its own pond. Wrap-
around deck, porch, patio, covered picnic area 
& 2 storage bldgs are just some of the outdoor 
amenities. The rooms are enormous w/high 
ceilings and offer plenty of room for entertaining 
& comfort. This home is equipped w/geothermal 
heat/air unit that has ultraviolet light to kill 
pathogens. Recently u pdated w/new HW floors 
throughout & complete paint job. If privacy and 
space are what you are looking for, then look no 
further. This is the perfect home for you. $310,000 

1013 Cedar Point Circle - 3 BR, 
2.5 BA, Lg foyer, Open kitchen w/SS 
appliances & island, DR, breakfast 
area, MBA w/soaking tub & shower, 
Lg FR, HW floors, inground pool, lg 
covered deck, lg lot and detached 
garage. $299,900

2548 Hilton Ave. - This 2 story home offers 
4 BR, 2 BA w/up-to-date landscaping, private 
driveway off of Hilton Ave., private side patio & 
det 2 car covered carport. Newer replacement 
windows, neutral colors. Main level is LR, DR, 
Kitchen, half BA, laundry room. Also has lg 
attic space. Located within 4 blocks of KDMC, 
near Central Park. $89,900

5300 Poplar Ridge Dr. - this beautiful home 
offers you 4 Br, 2.5 BA w/master suite on the main 
floor with a lg MBA offering separate garden tub 
& shower along w/separate vanities. The 3 BR 
on the 2nd floor share a Jack-&-Jill BA. You hae 
SS kitchen appliances w/ a bar & kitchenette to 
entertain, along w/a formal DR. In the back of 
the home you will find the FR w/gas log frpl w/
French doors leading out to the screened porch. 
Call today & let us give you a private tour of this 
lovely home. $269,900

107 Mt. Savage - this BREATHTAKING 3 BR, 2 
BA ranch is a home that you DO NOT want to 
miss! Found in the desirable, quiet neighborhood 
of Bellefonte, it offers a luxurious open concept 
space, perfect for entertaining or relaxing. 
This beautify home boasts a beamed, vaulted 
ceiling, skylight & real HW floors in an enormous 
sun-filled GR, solid surface kitchen counters on 
custom wood cabinets, 2 frpl, BA w/Jacuzzi tub, 
cozy ensuite & walk-in closet, deck leading to 
lg fenced back yard offering plenty of privacy. 
ALLL new home duct work & vapor barrier to 
keep the air clean and energy efficient. NO detail 
has been left untouched in this well-maintained 
home. $259,900

2615 Oak Hill Lane  - 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 
Lg kitchen w/stainless appliances, LR, 
DR, 2 car garage. $134,900
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Realtor

606465-7249

Mark 
Smith

Realtor
606571-6910

Tabitha
Smith

Realtor
606571-9059

PLUS REALTY

New

New

2805 Holt St. - this 2 story 3 BR, 2 BA home 
has been recently updated & is move-in 
ready. Charming, well-maintained home 
offering updated kitchen & baths, newer 
flooring & crown molding in the DR. Enjoy 
the beautiful neighborhood from your covered 
front porch or enjoy grilling on your back deck. 
2 car det garage in the back.$134,900

New

9220 Campbells Branch - Are you in 
need of a bldg for your business along 
with a 2 Br, 1 BA home? Located off US 23 
on apx. 3+/- acres. 28x60 metal bldg w/2 
showrooms and 1.5 BA. Det. garage. Call 
today for your private showing. $69,900
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& woodburning frpl in the FR. 2 car att 
garage. 1.5+/- acres. $199,900
Rt. 1, Box 209 (Stafford Hill) - Absolutely 
breathtaking. Offering 72 Acres with 2 
natural springs & small pond, 40x60 barn 
w/metal roof replaced Oct. 2015, some 
timber, electric to the barn & city water 
available. Owner cut & bailed 136 round 
4x5 bails of hay from Spring cutting. 
Surveyed. $169,900
332 23rd St. - Commercial bldg currently 
a doctor’s office. Close to Central Park w/
onsite parking. $275,000
18308 Raleigh Dr. - Brick ranch offers 3 
BR, 2.5 BA. Beautiful sun room addition 
on back that overlooks the awesome flat 
to rolling back yard plus side yard w/lots of 
trees. Total of 1.8 acres. $174,900
821 Windsor Ct. - 2 story elegant brick 
home w/main entry into a charming 
enclosed sunny ceramic tiled porch. 4 
BR w/plenty of room, 1.5 luxurious BA & 
sleek stylish kitchen that flows to the DR 
& private rear patio. $158,000
2714 Iroquois Ave. -Once you drive up to 
this Cape Cod & walk inside, you will be 
surprised at the sq. footage--over 2,100 fin. 
sq.ft. on main & 2nd floor. 2 car garage w/
det wood shop in the back yard. $149,900
2532 Hackworth Street - Looking for a 
home ready to move into? This 2 story 
home in S. Ashland offers 4 BR, 2.5 BA, 
fireplace in family room and add’l parking 
the back with a 2 car carport. Call today for 
your private showing. Reduced $149,200
327 Woodmont Dr. - Perfect if you want 
quality workmanship & privacy. Brick home 
on double lot w/beautiful landscaping. 
MBR with ensuite MBA. Air tub & double 
vanity and lovely view to the wooded 
landscape. $145,000
1989 Sharon Road - This 3 BR, 2 BA has 
been well maintained. It is at the end of 
a cul-de-sac. The 2 car garage is perfect 
for neighborhood block parties and is 
equipped with professional grade sink. 
This split level home has plenty to offer 
with a spacious living room, eat-in kitchen 
& small BA for the MBR. Newer heat & air 
& shingles on roof. $144,900
2400 Bradley Drive - This ranch home is 
ready for you to move in all the way down 
to the floors polished and shined. You have 
a family/dining room, LR, kitchen, 3 BR & 
full BA on the main floor + 1 BR, full BA, 
kitchen, another FR & lg bar area in the 
bsmt. This home also has an awesome 
back yard that is fully fenced. Call today for 
your private showing. Reduced $144,900
545 Gartrell St. - Must see open floor 
plan single floor w/2 BR, DR that could 
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
sq.ft. of generous space, yet quaint & cozy 
atmosphere. 4 BR on 2nd floor & 2 BR 
on 3rd floor. Wake up to inspiring views 
of the park. HW floors, beautiful finished 
woodwork & high ceilings create timeless 
style. $209,900
419 Cardinal Rd. Must see this traditional 
ranch brick in desirable neighborhood on 
a lovely tree-studded lot. Feels like a little 
piece of country in the city. 3 BR ranch 
has lg LR, DR & kitchen combo that 
opens to the patio to enjoy the back yard. 
Reduced $95,000
650 Johnson Fork Rd. This 2 BR, 1 BA 
1-1/2 story home sets on 15 acres & needs 
TLC. $49,900
642 28th Street Ranch style featuring 2 
BR in need of TLC. $24,900
112 Dunbar Court - Residential Lot. 
$6,000
1901 Blackburn Ave. This 2 story house 
offers FR, DR, kitchen & half BA on main 
floor. 2 BR & full BA on 2nd level. Needs 
TLC. $59,900
229 35th St. - This is a great 2 BR, 1.5 
BA located conveniently downtown. There 
have been updates to the plumbing, 
furnace, bathroom vent added, ceiling 
fans updates. You will fall in love with the 
lg living room. Semi-open floor plan and 
spacious eat-in kitchen. Enjoy BBQ on 
the side deck. This is a great house at a 
fantastic price. Don’t miss out!! $49,900
2548 Hilton Ave. Two story home offering 
4 BR, 2 BA w/up-to-date landscaping, 
private drive off Hilton Ave., private side 
patio & det. 2 car covered carport. Newer 
replacement windows, neutral colors. Main 
level is LR, DR, kitchen, half BA, laundry 
room. Also has lg attic space. Located 
within 4 blocks of KDMC near Central 
Park. $98,900
7337 Overlook Circle Located in Boyd 
county, this doublewide is on a permanent 
foundation. Features 3 BR, 2 full BA, 
11x47 front porch, 40x40 det. garage w/
workshop & wood stove inside garage. 
$99,900

www.AdvantagePlusRealty.net
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Feature
2005 Hilton Ave., Ashland  

$174,900

Stunning and Historical brick 
home near Central Park! 
Spacious and beautiful, this 
home has a space for everyone. 
You will love the modern 
amenities this home offers, 
including the newer kitchen 
appliances in your updated 
kitchen and the updated 
baths. Featuring 4 or 5 BR, 
2.5 BA, full walkout basement 
and walk-up attic that has 
potential to be finished and has 
recently been newly insulated. 
The formal dining has glass 
French doors with beautiful 
woodwork, new wainscoting 
in the hallway upstairs and a 

beautiful fireplace in the family room. You will love the warm gas boiler steam heat and central air 
and reasonable utilities. You will find hardwood, tile and carpet throughout. There are 3 parking 
spaces on a concrete pad in 
the rear off the alley. Enjoy your 
spacious screened porch in the 
spring, summer and fall months, 
and walk to the park and enjoy the 
outdoors. Call Donna today!

  740 352-7294

REDUCED
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Feature

Live on Bluebird Drive & enjoy this fabulous home in a convenient location in the Russell school 
district. This seller has lived here since 1986 and has loved her home. Find 3 or 4 BR, 2.5 BA, nice 
basement and wonderful yard on half an acre +/- with nearly 3,000 sq.ft. of finished living space. The 
unfinished basement is meticulously kept and includes a walkout, great storage & even a fireplace. 
Could easily be finished and 
has over 1,100 sq.ft. The kitchen 
features newer appliances, beamed 
ceiling and there is a screened 
porch with a scenic view. The 
windows, HVAC and roof have all 
been updated in this home. Simply 
move into this wonderful home 
and enjoy your neighborhood and 
convenient location! Call today!

320 Bluebird Dr., Russell  
$249,900 REDUCED





Feature

Ruthann Brush, Principal Broker

Regina Wright
740-352-4098

reginawright4098@yahoo.com

4411 St. Rt. 1 
Greenup, Ky

$259,900

Gentleman’s 
Farm

Enjoy the commanding views of the stocked 
pond with pier plus the peaceful, serene 
countryside as you watch the wildlife with 
your morning coffee from your expansive 
deck or through the floor to ceiling windows 
in the open great room, which features 23 ft 
ceilings. This 3 BR, 2.5 BA home offers a fully 
equipped kitchen with stainless appliances 
open to the great room. The main floor master 
BR opens to the large 
deck. Just a short 
drive to the Industrial 
Parkway, convenient 
to Greenup, Grayson, 
Flatwoods & Ashland. 
Country living at its 
finest. Call Regina 
today!

Apx. 17.8 Acres



		

Feature
99 Stoneybrooke

This stunning home in Bellefonte is in a class of its 
own. The moment you enter the home through the 
marble foyer, the custom details everywhere will simply 
amaze you. 9,780 sq.ft. of unique features throughout 
the entire house. This house is perfect for entertaining 
and will have you seeing double. 2 formal living rooms 
separated by a double-sided see-through fireplace 
and 2 dining rooms--the formal one featuring beautiful 
hand painted murals from the owner’s photographs of 
famous cathedrals in Italy, including the Vatican and St. 
Peter’s Basilica. Even though this home shines while 
hosting parties, it is designed in a way to be a wonderful 
family home. The family room combines as one of the 
libraries, has the convenience of a full bar and connects 
to a large, stunning kitchen with two of everything (2 
dishwashers, 2 ranges, 2 ovens, etc.) This theme is 
carried into the master suite which has 2 full baths 
and 2 large custom walk-in closets. The suite has a 
25x25 sitting area with a sunken hot tub. this home has 
5-6 bedrooms, a study, alcoves and libraries, decks, 
courtyard....arbor and the list goes on.

Call today 
for your 
private 
showing.

Stunning 
Home in 
Bellefonte

Alison Christie

1701 Central Ave. Ashland, KY 41101
Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

606-831-7030
awchristie@outlook.com



		

606-831-7030
Alison Christie

1701 Central Ave. Ashland, KY 41101
Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

1601 Elliott Ave. 4 BR, 3 BA, corner lot 
with newer addition. Owner will consider 
lease. $199,900

2601 Country Club 3 BR, 2 BA, newly 
remodeled ranch on corner lot. $128,000

425 Bluebird Dr., Russell 4 BR, 2.5 BA 
contemporary in Russell School District. 
Lots of updates. $199,999

2661 Main St. 3 BR, 2 BA, Great home 
with a sun room that has vaulted ceiling & 
separate heating & AC system. $122,900

1730 Wilshire Blvd. 3 BR, 2.5 BA charming 
split level. Lg screened porch, new roof & 
guttering. Extra lot. $129,900

5911 Bybee Road 3 BR, 2 BA charming 
ranch with many updates. Newer 30x30 
det. garage. $159,900

awchristie@outlook.com



Double Feature

Looking for a great home in a private setting in Russell School District? This stunning 
home is in a cul-de-sac, minutes from the Oak Golf Course. This brick 1-1/2 story (4 
BR, 2.5 BA) has been well maintained & offers many updates. The updated kitchen 
includes elegant granite counter tops, newer cabinetry, appliances (double oven & gas 
cooktop), and HW floor. The 1st floor is designed for hosting friends and family with 
an open floor plan that includes FR, LR w/gas logs, kitchen/DR combo and half BA. 
While sitting at the breakfast nook, you will enjoy an amazing view of the back yard 
that resembles a stunning park setting. Outside you will find a lg deck w/desirable 
landscaping & a Coy fish pond. All 4 BR & 2 full BA are on the 2nd floor. The lg MBR 
offers a spacious ensuite that includes Jack-&-Jill sinks and walk-in closet. Downstairs 
the home offers a lg unfinished walkout basement that is already plumbed.

3220 Deer Creek Court, Flatwoods, Ky $243,900

1070 Violet Lane, Louisa, KY  $269,900

Shane Craig
REALTOR®

740.352.5949
shanejcraig@gmail.com
www.ashlandironton.com

1401 Greenup Ave. 
Ashland, Ky 41101  606.324.1183 
Kay Memmer, Principal Broker

Are you looking for a home that is truly unique and built for entertainment? This 
2 story custom built spacious home (5 BR, 5.5 BA) has it all from 2 lg elegant 
chandeliers to a one-of-a-kind kitchen that is equipped for the finest chief with 4 
ovens, Viking gas stove, wine refrigerator and 2 SubZero freezers. The 1st floor 
contains the lg MBR w/full MBA (full-size whirlpool tub & separate shower) & walk-
in closet and lg office space or library. The 2nd floor has 3 lg BR w/2 full BA & lg 
storage/playroom off the 3rd BR. From the 2nd floor balcony you can overlook most 
of the home (formal LR & main entrance). The 3rd floor could be used as a 5th BR 
& has it’s own library and full BA. This truly one-of-a-kind home is conveniently 
located near Louisa local schools (less than a mile) and shopping areas (less than 
3 miles). Call for a private showing today. 



“I will work hard to help you with your real estate needs.”

Shane Craig
REALTOR®

740.352.5949
shanejcraig@gmail.com
www.ashlandironton.com

1401 Greenup Ave. 
Ashland, Ky 41101  606.324.1183 
Kay Memmer, Principal Broker

See these homes on facebook.

3141 Bath Ave., Ashland
Motivated Seller... Make an offer. This 
home has 2 BR, 1 BA and det 1 car 
garage. This home with updates would 
be great for a first time home buyer or 
investment property. $15,000

1209 Grandview Dr., Ashland
Investors or first time home buyer!!! This 
ranch style 2 BR, 1 BA home is in an 
established Ashland neighborhood and 
needs very little work to be move-in ready. 
It has had multiple updates: roof, hot 
water tank, AC unit & windows. $41,500

414 39th St., Ashland
Cape Cod style 3 BR, 2 BA home just a block 
from US 23 & a few miles from downtown. 
This home has many updates including new 
exterior doors, vinyl siding, storage bldg, 
new carport, new shower surround, newer 
furnace, metal roof &  many new windows. 
Fenced back yard. $68,400

2230 High St., Ashland
Comfortable South Ashland cottage w/
amazing storage (det garage & full workshop 
area) & extra lg flat yard. Move-in ready with 
refrigerator, stove, washer & dryer included. 
2 BR, 1 BA and many updates including 
new HVAC unit, roof, flooring, paint and 
bathroom surround. $72,500 

1106 Ackison St., Raceland
Move-in ready 3 BR, 1.5 BA ranch home in Colvin Heights subdivision with multiple 
updates including new thermal Shield windows (2016), new roof (2012), HVAC (2015) 
and new flooring throughout (2015) $109,000

1804 Turner St., 
Flatwoods

Welcoming multi-
level brick 3 BR, 2 
BA home that has 
been well taken 
care of. Sitting on 
an extra lg lot (.31 
acre), this home 
includes a fenced 
inground pool and 
add’l fenced area 
for pets. Russell 
School District. 
Updated kitchen 
w/SS appliances 
(stove, microwave 
& dishwasher), 
new carpet & HW 
flooring throughout. 
$145,000

20 Medical Heights, 
Louisa

Commercial 
Property. Endless 
opportunities for 
this building & 
location. Formerly 
a doctor’s office, 
but could be used 
for anything that 
needs space and 
visibility, such as an 
insurance agent, 
hair salon, etc. Ideal 
location for various 
businesses such as 
car lot, restaurant 
or small store. 
$199,900
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Board of Realtors
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TOP SELLING REALTOR®” for 
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with a stellar track record for Listing 
homes and getting them SOLD!
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If you are thinking of SELLING, 
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4100 Garden Court $299,900 Spacious 
home w/6 BR, 4 BA & nice floor plan. 
Many recent updates. Pretty back yard & 
convenient location. 6th BR size is 13x16. 
Don’t Miss! Missi Adkins 923-3129 

Email: homes@rossrealty.org
Flatwoods

2013 Argillite Road
Flatwoods, KY. 41139

606-833-0007

Ashland
1701 Central Avenue 
Ashland, KY 41101
606-329-1013

www.rossrealty.org
“Think Ross for Real Estate”

Grayson
502 N. Carol Malone Blvd

Grayson, KY 41143
606-474-2390

Lucien M. Ross, 
Principal Broker

Thank you for voting ROSS the BEST Real Estate Agency!

273 Riverbend Way, Grayson $495,500 3 
BR, 2.5 BA stunning home w/vaulted foyer. 
All the bells & whistles plus custom stone/
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
Christie 606-931-7030

395 Sweetwater Lane, Grayson $199,900 
4 BR, 3.5 BA, lg 2 story. 3 BRs have their 
own BA. Kitchen w/granite counter tops 
plus more. Jody Mayo 922-4200

412 Bluebird, Russell $234,900 4 BR, 2 full & 
2 half BA, great floor plan w/main floor FR, 
kitchen w/bar, eating area, DR,  multi-level 
decking, extra parking pad & more. Judy 
Robinson 606-923-3135

 Reduced

1711 E. US 60, Grayson $199,900 4 BR, 3.5 
BA, 1 acre. Stylish floor plan is a must see! 
Open concept, HW, Vaulted ceiling, gas 
frpl, great kitchen & so much more. Jody 
Mayo 606-922-4200

201 Arrow Head Point, Grayson $199,900 
3 BR, 2 BA, cedar siding, lots of updates 
including roof, windows & flooring, 20x22 
covered screened deck plus more. Jody 
Mayo 606-922-4200

210 Lakepoint Dr., Grayson $195,500 3 
BR, 2 BA in great neighborhood on dead-
end street. Level lot, fenced back yard, 
geothermal heat & air + more. Jody Mayo 
606-922-4200

95 Scarlet Oak, Sandy Hook $189,900 3 
BR, 2 BA, 4+/- acres. Room w/kitchen 
appliances, washer & dryer, frpl w/buck 
stove, deck, hot tub, firepit, pool, tiki bar 
plus more. Gayle Clevenger 606-356-2640

10423 Riekert Dr. $182,500 5 BR, 5.5 BA 
in Cedar Knoll Subd. This is a diamond in 
the Rough. HW floors, granite counters, BA 
with each BR! 2 car garage. Missi Adkins 
606-923-3129

1605 Lexington Ave. $180,000 4 BR, 4.5 
BA, over 2,000 sq.ft. Much larger than it 
appears. Lots of cabinetry, lg laundry, bsmt 
could be separate living area + more. Missi 
Adkins 606-923-3129

Email: homes@rossrealty.org
Flatwoods

2013 Argillite Road
Flatwoods, KY. 41139

606-833-0007

Ashland
1701 Central Avenue 
Ashland, KY 41101
606-329-1013

www.rossrealty.org
“Think Ross for Real Estate”

Grayson
502 N. Carol Malone Blvd

Grayson, KY 41143
606-474-2390

Lucien M. Ross, 
Principal Broker

Thank you for voting ROSS the BEST Real Estate Agency!
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3525 St. Hwy 396, Olive Hill $155,900 3 BR, 
2.5 BA, 4+/- acres. Nice 2 story in country 
setting, WB frpl, 2 heat pumps, wrap-around 
porch plus more. Franci Burchett 923-6168

Email: homes@rossrealty.org
Flatwoods

2013 Argillite Road
Flatwoods, KY. 41139

606-833-0007

Ashland
1701 Central Avenue 
Ashland, KY 41101
606-329-1013

www.rossrealty.org
“Think Ross for Real Estate”

Grayson
502 N. Carol Malone Blvd

Grayson, KY 41143
606-474-2390

Lucien M. Ross, 
Principal Broker

Thank you for voting ROSS the BEST Real Estate Agency!

707 Kiser Branch, Olive Hill $159,900 3 BR, 
2.5 BA, 1.7 acres. Main floor MBR, kitchen/
dining combo. Porch & deck, guest house 
+ more. Nancy Burchett 606-922-6263

Thank you 
for voting 

ROSS 
The BEST 

Real Estate Agency!

5911 Bybee Rd. $159,900 3 BR, 2 BA 
charming ranch w/lots of updates. Lg LR, 
FR w/frpl, patio, 30x30 det. garage, great 
lot plus more. Alison Christie 606-831-7030

93 Charles St., Greenup $159,900 4 BR, 2 
BA, lg family home on corner lot w/pool. 
Nice lg rooms, MBR open to pool. Tom 
Kouns 606-585-8257

203 Princess Dr. $164,900 3 BR, 1 BA 
beautiful HW flooring & many updates. 
You’ll love the court yard! Located in 
the heart of Bellefonte. Amanda Stewart 
606-922-7280

2119 W. Altamont Dr. $169,900 4 BR, 3.5 BA, 
beautiful open floor plan, MBR with ensuite, 
lg FR, BR, workout or play room in bsmt 
plus more. Johnda McGuire 606-615-1927

1604 Lexington Ave. $175,000 4 BR, 3 BA, 
spacious & elegant 2.5 story vinyl. Lots of 
old world charm & perior structure. 2 car det 
garage, extra parking & more. Don’t miss. Laura 
Morris 606-923-6983

201 Hurricane Branch, Grayson $164,900 
3 BR, 2 BA, gorgeous kitchen w/new 
cabinets, counter tops & appliances. 
Updated baths, lg det 2 car garage + more. 
Jody Mayo 606-922-4200

811 Wicker Hollow $179,900 3 BR, 2 BA 
on 14+ acres. Cape Cod built in 1994. Lg 
FR, MBR on main, some wood floors, new 
heat/air, covered porch, pond. Something 
for all the family. Jody Mayo 606-922-4200

5025 Lakin Dr., Catlettsburg $174,900 3 BR, 
2 BA nicly maintained 1 story. Nice flow, 
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
nice deck on the back of home, carport 
plus more. Amanda Stewart 606-922-7280

 Reduced
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6104 Margaret St. $129,900 3 BR, 2 BA 
spacious ranch. Original HW floors in 
MBR, LR & add’l BR under carpet. 1,736 
sq.ft. Angela Coovert 571-6296

Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

www.rossrealty.org

Grayson        606-474-2390
Ashland        606-329-1013
Flatwoods    606-833-0007

709 Ernestine St. $110,000 3 BR, 1 BA 
brick ranch on lg corner lot in Midland 
Heights Subd. 1,120 sq.ft. of living space. 
Lots of updates & more. Johnda McGuire 
606-615-1927

21142 Bear Creek, Catlettsburg $129,900 3 
BR, 2 BA ranch brick on one acre. Updates 
include kitchen, shingles, FR ceramic 
floors, frpl in dining/kitchen combo plus 
more. Libby Fugitt 606-571-6501

1045 Horseshoe Dr., Olive Hill $127,000 
Scenic 27.4 surveyed acres in quiet 
peaceful location w/4-wheel access. Trees, 
grass land, stocked pond & more. Gayle 
Clevenger 606-356-2640

1139 Sharon Ct. $124,900 3 BR, 1.5 BA well 
maintained ranch brick on cul-de-sac. Lg 
LR, fully equipped kitchen, DR, bsmt, lg FR, 
play room, workout & more. Missi Adkins 
606-923-3129

207 Erwin Rd. $129,500 3 BR, 1 full & 2 half 
BA, multi-level home. Just painted inside 
& out. New carpet & landscaped, formal 
LR, DR, kitchen, FR, porch, patio & more. 
Johnda McGuire 606-615-1927

2601 Country Club $128,000 3 BR, 2 BA, 
newly remodeled ranch on a corner lot. 
Updates include roof, BA, kitchen fixtures 
& appliances, vinyl siding plus more. Alison 
Christie 606-831-7030

1730 Wilshire Blvd. $129,900 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 
split level in S. Ashland. Great location & 
close to all amenities, lg screened porch, 
new roof & guttering. Alison Christie 
606-831-7030

208 Jane Hill $114,000 2 BR, 2 BA well-
maintained ranch in a convenient location. 
Updates include windows, kitchen & 
more. Bsmt w/2nd kitchen. Missi Adkins 
606-923-3129

584 Ky. Rt. 504, Olive Hill $115,000 3 BR, 
1.5 BA, 3 acres. Mid-century modern, new 
kitchen, HW floors, new paint, furnace, 
metal roof, carport, unfin bsmt & more. 
Gayle Clevenger 606-356-2640

2505 S. 29th St. $119,000 3 BR, 2.5 BA, lg 
LR, 2 frpl, partially fin bsmt, 2 car garage 
w/laundry room. Lots of updates & close to 
schools. Libby Fugitt 606-571-6401

2517 E. Euclid $119,000 3 BR, 2 BA, Cook’s 
kitchen, LR, DR, frpl & more, plus much 
sought after location. Has undergone many 
updates & needs to be seen to appreciate. 
Bea Rice 606-831-9449

702 Elita Lane, Flatwoods $117,000 3 BR, 
1.5 BA, updated kitchen & bath, lg FR off 
kitchen, fenced back yard w/inground 
pool, garage & more. Johnda McGuire 
606-615-1927

1100 Pine St., Flatwoods $120,000 4 BR, 
1.5 BA on lg lot (80x200), lg open floor 
plan, workshop in bsmt & could be 5th BR. 
Lots of space! Come See! Jason Miller 
606-615-2884

2140 Emerson $124,900 3 BR, 2 BA, a lot 
larger than it appears. The back of the house 
could be a BR or FR w/BA & mini-kitchen 
& separate entrance. Xlg FR + much more. 
Libby Fugitt 606-571-6401

 Reduced

1317 Fairfax Dr. $129,000 Adorable 4 BR, 
2 BA, new wood flooring, kitchen cabinets 
& appliances, newer BA, full unfin bsmt, 
det 1 car garage, on a corner lot. Missi 
Adkins 606-923-3129, Amanda Stewart 
606-922-7280

2661 Main St. $122,900 3 BR, 2 BA on 
corner lot. Very lg kitchen w/island, plenty 
of cabinets, lg FR, sun room w/vaulted 
ceiling & separate H/AC unit plus more. 
Alison Christie 606-831-7030

 Reduced
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507 11th St. $109,000 4 BR, 2.5 BA 2 story, 
lots of charm! Nice woodwork & HW floors. 
Many updates. Home was once duplexed & 
could be again. Missi Adkins 606-923-3129

2513 Woodland Ave. $97,000 3 BR, 2 BA, 
many updates. Huge LR, nice kitchen & 
eating area, laundry, BR & full BA on 1st 
floor. 2nd floor offers MBR + BA. Screened 
porch & more. Missi Adkins 606-923-3129

602 Falls Lane, Grayson $99,000 3 BR, 
2 BA, conveniently located just outside 
Grayson. Lg level lot. Main floor MBR & 
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
att garage. And So Much More!

NEW

4431 Southern Hills Dr. $579,900 - 5 BR, 
2 BA, multi-level home on 1.71+/- Acres 
& featuring elegant chandelier & grand 
staircase, bsmt, formal DR, LR w/frpl, 
office, 3 car att garage, lg deck, inground 
pool & bsmt w/2nd kitchen & rec room, plus 
so much more!

NEW

Real Team Realty
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29601 Burnaugh Heights $85,000 - Energy 
efficient home offers 2 BR, updated BA, 
open floor plan, nice kitchen & LR w/newer 
HW flooring, all newer interior & exterior 
doors, lg front & side decks, lg storage shed, 
lg lot & an oversized 2 car det garage w/
awesome studio apartment above.

1330 Carter Ave. $1,300,000 - Elite brick 
bldg offering 9,000+/- sq.ft. move-in ready. 
Add’l 4,000+/- sq.ft. unit currently & will 
continue being leased by Leadingham 
Eye Care Center. Features include central 
heat/air, main parking lot & extra parking 
lot (50x147.5) across the street.

3442 Blackburn Ave. $84,900 - 4 BR, 1 
newly updated BA, cozy LR, fully equipped 
kitchen w/eat-in area. Full unfin bsmt w/
laundry area, toilet & plenty of storage 
space. Features newer roof (2015), 
professional landscaping, back porch/patio 
area, storage shed, etc. Great curb appeal!

COMMERCIAL

4631 Keeton $168,900 - Perfect 
setting for outdoor swing or front porch 
rockers. Nice 3 BR, 1 BA home w/lots 
of charm. Screened porch. Beautiful 
acreage. 10x20 det bldg. 24x24 det 
2 car garage.

2916 Porter $199,900 - 4 BR, 2 BA home 
offers updated kitchen w/granite counter 
tops & back splash, DR leading to back 
deck, elegantly updated BA w/multi-tiled 
tub shower, nice LR, cozy FR w/frpl, fenced 
yard w/inground pool, patio area & shed.

3262 Louisa St. $95,000 - 3 BR, 2 full 
BA home offering back yard privacy w/
screened porch & inground pool (needs 
new liner). Open LR, FR & DR w/HW 
floors. Fully equipped kitchen w/SS 
appliances. Bsmt converted to 3rd BR. 
Att garage w/laundry area.

324 49th St. $65,900 - This charming 
2 BR, 2 BA home is a must to add to 
your list with a ton of updates & nice 
size level back yard. Convenient safe 
location. You won’t believe how open 
the bottom floor plan is.

11653 St. Rt. 5 $38,500 - Great starter 
home or investment property! 2 BR, 1.5 
BA ranch offering kitchen w/dine-in area, 
lg LR & laundry room. Several updates 
including newer paint, flooring, interior 
doors, exterior doors & more. Fantastic, 
convenient location.

Lot 6 Bellefonte $110,000 Buildable 
lot in one of Ashland’s most exclusive gated 
communities featuring under ground utilities, 
curbs & gutters, paved streets, public utilities 
& mother nature at her best w/numerous 
walking trails, 3 stocked ponds w/beautiful 
landscaping & gorgeous wildlife.

LAND

REDUCED

207 N. Court St. $99,900 - 3 BR, 1.5 BA 
2-story home w/open floor plan, lovely 
patio area, oversized back yard, lg living 
room that flows into dining & kitchen areas. 
Off the living room is a nice family or sun 
room that provides additional spacel.

3234 E. Holt St. $104,900 - 3 BR, 2 full 
BA, Cape Cod style home offering fully 
equipped kitchen w/oak cabinets & eat-
in area, spacious laundry area, newer 
carpet that has been waterproofed by 
B-Dry, fully fin walkout bsmt w/lg FR & 
fenced back yard.

REDUCED REDUCED

2346 Winchester Ave. $279,000 Great 
Commercial Property! Former nail salon. 
Several updates! Lg front room (32x37) w/3 
pedicure chairs, lots of cabinetry, 2 storage 
rooms (off main room), 2 spa rooms, half BA 
plus room w/bath tub, back room w/laundry 
area. Extra storage room & back door entrance.

COMMERCIALLAND

330 21st St. $465,000 Great downtown 
location, close to KDMC and visible from 
Winchester Ave. Formerly a physician’s 
office, but great space for any office needs. 
Instant Income - 1/3 of the bldg currently 
leased w/newer HVAC. 5,603+/- total sq.ft.

COMMERCIAL

2920 Winchester Ave. $495,000 - Great 
location! Former Doctor’s Office. Enjoy 
3,400+/- sq.ft. of your own office & lease 
3,400+/- to help pay off your mortgage 
quickly. Ample parking off-street. 3 exam 
rooms, 2 BA, office space per side.

COMMERCIAL

2009 Central Ave. $109,300 - 3 BR, 1 
full BA, 2 story home w/fantastic view of 
Central Park. Home features 1,976 sq.ft. 
of living space, 2 car det garage, bsmt, 
LR w/gas log frpl, formal DR, FR w/gas 
log frpl, built-in kitchen & lg laundry room. 
Tons of updates!

NEW



Most experienced Loan Officers in the area! 

We Are The Best!   
325-4500

2021 13th Street, 
Ashland, KY 41101

 606-325-4500 or 866-373-4500
OH – MB802406.001
KY – MC 98455 KY

NMLS#58436Your ONE STOP Mortgage Center

Free Prequalification - 
Right over the phone
 IN MINUTES!

Service Like No Other   
Call us

• Conventional Loans
• FHA Loans  
• Rural Development Loans 
• VA Loans
• Land Contract Buyouts
• USDA Loans 
• GREAT RATES!!!
• FASTEST CLOSINGS!!

Keith Gifford 
606-465-6846

Teri Gifford
606-465-6843

ASK US ABOUT OUR 
ZERO Money Down Loans

NMLS # 21882LO 005427.000 OH# 9550 KY NMLS # 6781LO 002175.000 OH# 9549 KY
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List Your Home With Any 
of The Fine REALTORS® 

In This Magazine.

Expect Results.

They Advertise 
   Your Home.
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Gail Johnston
606-923-3008

Diana Ruley
606-922-1262

Fred Meade
606-922-9075

Kim Neal
606-923-7712

Norma Hughes
606-465-3324

Dave Coldiron
606-922-4181

DEE’S
REAL ESTATE SERVICE

606-329-1700
Visit Our Web Site www.deesrealtyky.net

1544 Winchester Ave, 
Suite 822, Ashland, Ky 41101

Easter Daniel, Principle Broker
Community Trust Plaza Building

Easter Daniel
606-923-5095

Email: deesrealty@windstream.net
606-324-1870 Fax

2403 Nolan Dr., Flatwoods 3 BR, 2 
BA, 2 car garage. Asking $154,500

Commercial - 6512 Midland Trail 7+/- Acres 
$699,000

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com- Page 31

2401 Carter Ave. Commercial or residential. 
3 BR, 2 BA & 2 car garage. $74,000

1515 Walnut St. - Brick ranch, 3 BR, 2.5 
BA, living room w/gas logs, dining room, 
basement, garage. Call now. $89,900

12680 Rt. 3 North -  Long Branch mini-mart. 
Own your business. Store bldg, gas pumps, 
feed store, game room, barn. $149,000.

2965 Terrace Blvd. - 3 BR, Dead-end 
street. Must see inside to appreciate its 
true value. $69,900

12379 Kevin Ave. Paul Coffee Park. 4,000+/- 
sq.ft., 8 offices, 3 half BA, kitchenette. Large 
conference room. REDUCED $130,000

Mini-Mart

3830 Thornwell Rd. - Sought-after location. 
Old Orchard area w/brick streets. Cedar Cape 
Cod. 2/3 BR, 2 car det garage, 3 lots. $99,500

5 Lots in Boyd County Call for Info.

1006 Russell St. - Open floor plan w/beautiful 
Cherry cabinets & SS appliances. Nice HW 
floors. 4 BR, 2 updated BA. FR w/WB stove. 
Carport & lg fenced yard. $125,000

5511 & 5511.5 
Blackburn 

Ave. 
Investment 

Alert! 

1604 Hilton Ave. - 4 BR, 2 BA. $24,000

Live in one & 
rent the other. 
Both houses 
for $65,000

246 W. Central - Vacant tract. $179,900

Fannin Cemetary Lane - 100+ Acre Tract. 
$295,000

25669 Bolts Fork Rd. - 206+/- Acres. 
$495,000

1628 Hilton Ave. - 3 BR, 1 BA, LR, DR, 
kitchen & bsmt. Rented between $600-$800/
mo per sellers. Close to hospital, park, 13th St. 
& downtown Ashland. Sold “AS IS”. $16,000

3348 Highway 3339. - Just off Rt. 3 inside 
Lawrence Co line. 5 BR brick ranch on 
100+/- Acres. Asking $320,000

2230 Long Branch Rd, Louisa - Isolated 
& Private 140+/- ACRES. 1 BR, 1.5 BA 
house. Needs work. $159,000

7121 Midland Trail, Ashland - Former 
church w/lg sanctuary, 2 BA, lg kitchen, 
storage & plenty of parking. $99,000

1513 Bentmore Dr., Ashland - Boyd Co. 
ranch brick w/3 BR, 2 BA, lg kitchen & 
extra lot. $79,000

1709 Beth Ann Dr., Flatwoods - Spa-
cious ranch home. Lg FR, fenced back 
yard w/deck. Many updates. $114,900

131 McKnight St., Ashland 2 BR, 1 BA 
ranch in Westwood. Furnace 9 yr old, metal 
roof 2008, BA updated 2010, kitchen updat-
ed 2015. Very reasonable utilities. Apx. 1 
Acre. REDUCED $47,900
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